
ST. JOSEPH’S CONVENT SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ 

PRE- BOARD EXAMINATION (2022-23) 

CLASSES X                    
                                                                                    

                                                        Pre-Board – I            (Time: 8.45 am to 12.00 pm) 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

28/12/2022 Wednesday Social Science 

02/01/2023 Monday English 

04/01/2023 Wednesday Science 

06/01/2023 Friday Hindi 

09/01/2023 Monday Maths 

11/01/2023 Wednesday Computer  

 

Science and Computer practical dates 

 13-01-2023 
(Friday) 

14-01-2023 
(Saturday) 

16-01-2023 
(Monday) 

Science X – A X – B X – C 

Computer  X – C X – A X – B 

 
Pre-Board - II 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

23/01/2023 Monday Maths 

25/01/2023 Wednesday Hindi 

28/01/2023 Saturday English 

31/01/2023 Tuesday Science 

02/02/2023 Thursday Computer 

06/02/2023 Monday Social Science 

 


